Unit Qty Amount

1 No. 1500.00 10,00,000.00₹    
2 No. 1500.00 20,20,000.00₹    

30,20,000.00₹    
5,43,600.00₹       

35,63,600.00₹    

As per the terms & Condition of WO 3,02,001.00₹       
4,93,268.30₹       
6,52,628.75₹       

14,47,898.05₹    

21,15,701.95₹    
(Rupees Twenty One Lac Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred One only)

a. Mobilisation charges 10% of contract value
b. 1ST Monthly running bill 
c. 2nd Monthly running bill 

Shop – 1, Third Floor A/1327 Housing Board colony,
Berasia Road, Bhopal (M.P) 

Mobile-9424419067,
Email ID- gurukripaen21@gmail.com